
Medford Invitational
Varsity Boys

Team Results

Team type: Varsity Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Lakeland Union 44 11

2 Medford 61 9

3 Rhinelander 65 7

4 Marshfield 70 10

5 Northland Pines 101 6
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Medford Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

HS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 29, 2022

Male

1 274 Owen Clark 00:16:45.6Lakeland Union 3:21 min/m1 111
2 368 Tanner Hraby 00:17:08.3Medford 3:25 min/m1 211
3 452 Cody Ruetz 00:17:20.8Rhinelander 3:28 min/m1 312
4 365 Josh Clark 00:17:35.5Medford 3:31 min/m2 412
5 273 Ashton Bremer 00:17:44.6Lakeland Union 3:32 min/m2 510
6 297 Thomas Cashmer 00:17:45.0Marshfield 3:33 min/m1 611
7 300 Owen Hoerneman 00:17:53.2Marshfield 3:34 min/m2 710
8 281 Levi Reimer 00:18:01.1Lakeland Union 3:36 min/m3 811
9 449 Greyson Gremban 00:18:07.0Rhinelander 3:37 min/m2 910

10 433 Kaemyn Heritage 00:18:12.3Northland Pines 3:38 min/m1 1010
11 434 Jason Linn 00:18:21.0Northland Pines 3:40 min/m2 1110
12 367 Logan Gubser 00:18:44.3Medford 3:44 min/m3 1211
13 276 Barrett Eggen 00:18:55.7Lakeland Union 3:47 min/m4 139
14 296 Joey Cashmer 00:19:07.4Marshfield 3:49 min/m3 1410
15 446 Gavin Denis 00:19:09.7Rhinelander 3:49 min/m3 1511
16 453 Olin Slette 00:19:16.2Rhinelander 3:51 min/m4 169
17 283 Connor Simpson 00:19:18.1Lakeland Union 3:51 min/m5 1712
18 371 Nick Steliga 00:19:18.4Medford 3:51 min/m4 1811
19 299 Judah Herman 00:19:23.8Marshfield 3:52 min/m4 1912
20 279 Zach Kline 00:19:26.6Lakeland Union 3:53 min/m6 2011
21 432 Nicholas Fluegel 00:19:50.6Northland Pines 3:58 min/m3 2111
22 447 Shawn Denis 00:19:59.0Rhinelander 3:59 min/m5 2210
23 450 Brody Kowieski 00:20:00.1Rhinelander 4:00 min/m6 2310
24 301 Maxx Oertel 00:20:09.9Marshfield 4:01 min/m5 2411
25 364 Lucas Borman 00:20:23.8Medford 4:04 min/m5 2512
26 280 Parker McKinney 00:20:24.9Lakeland Union 4:04 min/m7 269
27 302 Hayden Rice 00:20:44.5Marshfield 4:08 min/m6 2711
28 295 Lincoln Berger 00:20:51.9Marshfield 4:10 min/m7 289
29 284 Nathan Zoch 00:21:02.8Lakeland Union 4:12 min/m8 >711
30 436 Jonathon Miller 00:21:05.3Northland Pines 4:13 min/m4 2910
31 437 Mac Williams 00:21:22.1Northland Pines 4:16 min/m5 3012
32 366 Brandon Curtis 00:21:33.7Medford 4:18 min/m6 3110
33 435 Matt Milanowski 00:21:42.1Northland Pines 4:20 min/m6 3210
34 277 Atilla Gyuro 00:21:58.8Lakeland Union 4:23 min/m9 >710
35 303 Ean Sautebin 00:22:06.5Marshfield 4:25 min/m8 >710
36 370 EVAN  PAGEL 00:22:11.3Medford 4:26 min/m7 339
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Medford Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

HS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 29, 2022

Male

37 278 Alton Jackson 00:22:27.4Lakeland Union 4:29 min/m10 >710
38 451 Payton McCue 00:22:29.3Rhinelander 4:29 min/m7 3410
39 372 Ervin Ulrich 00:22:37.8Medford 4:31 min/m8 >712
40 369 Cullen Jones 00:22:48.0Medford 4:33 min/m9 >79
41 304 Benjamin Willes 00:22:53.6Marshfield 4:34 min/m9 >79
42 282 Gavin Saunders 00:24:15.7Lakeland Union 4:51 min/m11 >79
43 298 Cash Hasenbank 00:24:24.4Marshfield 4:52 min/m10 >710
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Medford Invitational
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 29, 2022

Team name:
Team result: 44 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Lakeland Union 

Team Points

01:30:46Team Time

1 1 274 Owen Clark 16:45.6 1

2 5 273 Ashton Bremer 17:44.6 5

3 8 281 Levi Reimer 18:01.1 8

4 13 276 Barrett Eggen 18:55.7 13

5 17 283 Connor Simpson 19:18.1 17

6 20 279 Zach Kline 19:26.6 20

7 26 280 Parker McKinney 20:24.9 26

8 29 284 Nathan Zoch 21:02.8 >7

9 34 277 Atilla Gyuro 21:58.8 >7

10 37 278 Alton Jackson 22:27.4 >7

11 42 282 Gavin Saunders 24:15.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 61 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford

Team Points

01:33:11Team Time

1 2 368 Tanner Hraby 17:08.3 2

2 4 365 Josh Clark 17:35.5 4

3 12 367 Logan Gubser 18:44.3 12

4 18 371 Nick Steliga 19:18.4 18

5 25 364 Lucas Borman 20:23.8 25

6 32 366 Brandon Curtis 21:33.7 31

7 36 370 EVAN  PAGEL 22:11.3 33

8 39 372 Ervin Ulrich 22:37.8 >7

9 40 369 Cullen Jones 22:48.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 65 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rhinelander 

Team Points

01:33:54Team Time

1 3 452 Cody Ruetz 17:20.8 3

2 9 449 Greyson Gremban 18:07.0 9

3 15 446 Gavin Denis 19:09.7 15

4 16 453 Olin Slette 19:16.2 16

5 22 447 Shawn Denis 19:59.0 22

6 23 450 Brody Kowieski 20:00.1 23

7 38 451 Payton McCue 22:29.3 34

Team name:
Team result: 70 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:34:20Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 70 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:34:20Team Time

1 6 297 Thomas Cashmer 17:45.0 6

2 7 300 Owen Hoerneman 17:53.2 7

3 14 296 Joey Cashmer 19:07.4 14

4 19 299 Judah Herman 19:23.8 19

5 24 301 Maxx Oertel 20:09.9 24

6 27 302 Hayden Rice 20:44.5 27

7 28 295 Lincoln Berger 20:51.9 28

8 35 303 Ean Sautebin 22:06.5 >7

9 41 304 Benjamin Willes 22:53.6 >7

10 43 298 Cash Hasenbank 24:24.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 101 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Pines 

Team Points

01:38:52Team Time

1 10 433 Kaemyn Heritage 18:12.3 10

2 11 434 Jason Linn 18:21.0 11

3 21 432 Nicholas Fluegel 19:50.6 21

4 30 436 Jonathon Miller 21:05.3 29

5 31 437 Mac Williams 21:22.1 30

6 33 435 Matt Milanowski 21:42.1 32
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Medford Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results

Team type: Varsity Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Medford 24 12

2 Marshfield 64 19

3 Lakeland Union 76 9

4 Rhinelander 86 17

5 Northland Pines 125 5
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Medford Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

HS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 29, 2022

Female

1 440 Nora Gremban 00:18:40.9Northland Pines 6:01 min/m1 111
2 384 Meredith Richter 00:19:14.9Medford 6:12 min/m1 211
3 321 Natalie Scharenbroch 00:20:19.6Marshfield 6:33 min/m1 39
4 377 Ella Daniels 00:21:14.4Medford 6:51 min/m2 411
5 386 Brooke Rudolph 00:21:21.5Medford 6:53 min/m3 512
6 381 Morgan Liske 00:21:22.5Medford 6:53 min/m4 69
7 383 Mallory Richter 00:21:38.8Medford 6:58 min/m5 79
8 461 Leah Jamison 00:21:40.4Rhinelander 6:59 min/m1 811
9 291 Stella Meza 00:21:46.6Lakeland Union 7:01 min/m1 910

10 286 Ada Ernst 00:21:47.9Lakeland Union 7:01 min/m2 1010
11 290 Grace Kern 00:21:59.5Lakeland Union 7:05 min/m3 1112
12 466 Juliana Smith 00:22:07.2Rhinelander 7:08 min/m2 1212
13 308 Michaela Dick 00:22:15.1Marshfield 7:10 min/m2 1312
14 378 Ella Dassow 00:22:19.9Medford 7:12 min/m6 1410
15 314 Lauryn Katzenberger 00:22:20.9Marshfield 7:12 min/m3 1510
16 306 Kassidy Christopher 00:22:21.8Marshfield 7:12 min/m4 169
17 323 Carolina Sullenger 00:22:25.2Marshfield 7:13 min/m5 1711
18 463 Sophia Miljevich 00:22:38.2Rhinelander 7:18 min/m3 1810
19 316 Claire Malone 00:22:44.1Marshfield 7:20 min/m6 199
20 319 Ava Raab 00:23:02.6Marshfield 7:26 min/m7 2011
21 380 Lindsay Kahn 00:23:04.6Medford 7:26 min/m7 219
22 373 Esmeralda Anderson 00:23:12.5Medford 7:29 min/m8 >79
23 324 Lily Truskowski 00:23:19.7Marshfield 7:31 min/m8 >712
24 292 Sylvia Meza 00:23:23.1Lakeland Union 7:32 min/m4 2212
25 458 Luciana Grage 00:23:33.4Rhinelander 7:35 min/m4 2310
26 288 Sherri Handeland 00:23:39.4Lakeland Union 7:37 min/m5 2410
27 318 Serenity Paisley 00:23:40.8Marshfield 7:38 min/m9 >711
28 376 Riley Clark 00:23:43.2Medford 7:39 min/m9 >710
29 460 Maria Hubler 00:23:55.4Rhinelander 7:43 min/m5 2511
30 317 Miriam McKee 00:24:02.3Marshfield 7:45 min/m10 >79
31 468 Brynn Teter 00:24:07.9Rhinelander 7:47 min/m6 2610
32 294 Rylie Wise 00:24:14.0Lakeland Union 7:49 min/m6 2711
33 471 Aubrianna Younker 00:24:18.4Rhinelander 7:50 min/m7 2812
34 459 Kyleah Hartman 00:24:24.2Rhinelander 7:52 min/m8 >711
35 320 Keara Ronning 00:24:30.7Marshfield 7:54 min/m11 >711
36 464 Charlotte Shurtleff 00:24:31.6Rhinelander 7:54 min/m9 >79
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Medford Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

HS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 29, 2022

Female

37 322 Brooke Sternweis 00:24:53.0Marshfield 8:01 min/m12 >711
38 307 Emmalynn Clements 00:24:57.2Marshfield 8:02 min/m13 >79
39 382 Kylie Potvin 00:25:04.8Medford 8:05 min/m10 >711
40 445 Emma Weber 00:25:12.9Northland Pines 8:08 min/m2 2911
41 438 Abigayle Congleton 00:25:18.0Northland Pines 8:09 min/m3 3010
42 305 Abby Adler 00:25:23.7Marshfield 8:11 min/m14 >712
43 457 Reese Gehrig 00:25:25.7Rhinelander 8:12 min/m10 >710
44 456 Kylinn Gechas 00:25:49.2Rhinelander 8:19 min/m11 >712
45 470 Averie West 00:25:55.1Rhinelander 8:21 min/m12 >710
46 285 Kristiana Clay 00:26:00.4Lakeland Union 8:23 min/m7 3110
47 374 Kaelynn Balciar 00:26:02.2Medford 8:23 min/m11 >79
48 313 Natalie Kanitz 00:26:04.4Marshfield 8:24 min/m15 >710
49 315 Taiya Lang 00:26:06.4Marshfield 8:25 min/m16 >710
50 311 Natalie Hebbring 00:26:25.4Marshfield 8:31 min/m17 >710
51 379 Lillie Gleichauf 00:26:33.1Medford 8:33 min/m12 >711
52 469 Mia Tulowitzky 00:26:46.7Rhinelander 8:38 min/m13 >710
53 442 Taylor Maillette 00:26:58.9Northland Pines 8:42 min/m4 329
54 443 Sloan Snedden 00:27:17.9Northland Pines 8:48 min/m5 3311
55 465 Taylor Shurtleff 00:27:49.1Rhinelander 8:58 min/m14 >712
56 455 Grace Cornelius 00:27:52.5Rhinelander 8:59 min/m15 >79
57 289 Hannah Herrmann 00:28:37.0Lakeland Union 9:13 min/m8 >711
58 325 Delaney Varsho 00:29:04.4Marshfield 9:22 min/m18 >710
59 293 Emma Smith 00:30:12.6Lakeland Union 9:44 min/m9 >711
60 462 Jamie Kolb 00:30:31.8Rhinelander 9:50 min/m16 >712
61 310 Ava Hasenbank 00:31:45.2Marshfield 10:14 min/m19 >712
62 454 Cassie Burke 00:35:52.4Rhinelander 11:34 min/m17 >711
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Medford Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 29, 2022

Team name:
Team result: 24 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford

Team Points

01:44:53Team Time

1 2 384 Meredith Richter 19:14.9 2

2 4 377 Ella Daniels 21:14.4 4

3 5 386 Brooke Rudolph 21:21.5 5

4 6 381 Morgan Liske 21:22.5 6

5 7 383 Mallory Richter 21:38.8 7

6 14 378 Ella Dassow 22:19.9 14

7 21 380 Lindsay Kahn 23:04.6 21

8 22 373 Esmeralda Anderson 23:12.5 >7

9 28 376 Riley Clark 23:43.2 >7

10 39 382 Kylie Potvin 25:04.8 >7

11 47 374 Kaelynn Balciar 26:02.2 >7

12 51 379 Lillie Gleichauf 26:33.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 64 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:49:43Team Time

1 3 321 Natalie Scharenbroch 20:19.6 3

2 13 308 Michaela Dick 22:15.1 13

3 15 314 Lauryn Katzenberger 22:20.9 15

4 16 306 Kassidy Christopher 22:21.8 16

5 17 323 Carolina Sullenger 22:25.2 17

6 19 316 Claire Malone 22:44.1 19

7 20 319 Ava Raab 23:02.6 20

8 23 324 Lily Truskowski 23:19.7 >7

9 27 318 Serenity Paisley 23:40.8 >7

10 30 317 Miriam McKee 24:02.3 >7

11 35 320 Keara Ronning 24:30.7 >7

12 37 322 Brooke Sternweis 24:53.0 >7

13 38 307 Emmalynn Clements 24:57.2 >7

14 42 305 Abby Adler 25:23.7 >7

15 48 313 Natalie Kanitz 26:04.4 >7

16 49 315 Taiya Lang 26:06.4 >7

17 50 311 Natalie Hebbring 26:25.4 >7

18 58 325 Delaney Varsho 29:04.4 >7

19 61 310 Ava Hasenbank 31:45.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 76 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Lakeland Union 

Team Points

01:52:37Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 76 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Lakeland Union 

Team Points

01:52:37Team Time

1 9 291 Stella Meza 21:46.6 9

2 10 286 Ada Ernst 21:47.9 10

3 11 290 Grace Kern 21:59.5 11

4 24 292 Sylvia Meza 23:23.1 22

5 26 288 Sherri Handeland 23:39.4 24

6 32 294 Rylie Wise 24:14.0 27

7 46 285 Kristiana Clay 26:00.4 31

8 57 289 Hannah Herrmann 28:37.0 >7

9 59 293 Emma Smith 30:12.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 86 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rhinelander 

Team Points

01:53:55Team Time

1 8 461 Leah Jamison 21:40.4 8

2 12 466 Juliana Smith 22:07.2 12

3 18 463 Sophia Miljevich 22:38.2 18

4 25 458 Luciana Grage 23:33.4 23

5 29 460 Maria Hubler 23:55.4 25

6 31 468 Brynn Teter 24:07.9 26

7 33 471 Aubrianna Younker 24:18.4 28

8 34 459 Kyleah Hartman 24:24.2 >7

9 36 464 Charlotte Shurtleff 24:31.6 >7

10 43 457 Reese Gehrig 25:25.7 >7

11 44 456 Kylinn Gechas 25:49.2 >7

12 45 470 Averie West 25:55.1 >7

13 52 469 Mia Tulowitzky 26:46.7 >7

14 55 465 Taylor Shurtleff 27:49.1 >7

15 56 455 Grace Cornelius 27:52.5 >7

16 60 462 Jamie Kolb 30:31.8 >7

17 62 454 Cassie Burke 35:52.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 125 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Pines 

Team Points

02:03:29Team Time

1 1 440 Nora Gremban 18:40.9 1

2 40 445 Emma Weber 25:12.9 29

3 41 438 Abigayle Congleton 25:18.0 30

4 53 442 Taylor Maillette 26:58.9 32

5 54 443 Sloan Snedden 27:17.9 33
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Medford Invitational
Middle School Boys

Team Results

Team type: MS Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Marshfield 38 21

2 John Muir 43 25

3 DC Everest 49 35

4 Medford 99 11

Antigo 4

MHLT 4
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Medford Invitational
Middle School Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 29, 2022

Male

1 170 Will VanSlyke 00:11:33.8DC Everest 5:46 min/m1 17
2 140 Rutger Busse 00:11:41.3Antigo 5:50 min/m1 <58
3 166 Kayden Merritt 00:12:12.3DC Everest 6:06 min/m2 28
4 329 Jackson Eckes 00:12:26.4Marshfield 6:13 min/m1 38
5 220 Parker Helke 00:12:30.7John Muir 6:15 min/m1 47
6 339 Dex Schiller 00:12:50.8Marshfield 6:25 min/m2 58
7 206 Eli Akey 00:12:53.6John Muir 6:26 min/m2 68
8 214 Ethan Fabry 00:12:58.3John Muir 6:29 min/m3 76
9 328 Ethan Drevlow 00:13:02.1Marshfield 6:31 min/m3 88

10 216 Lee Gatzke 00:13:02.9John Muir 6:31 min/m4 96
11 330 Wyatt Esker 00:13:03.6Marshfield 6:31 min/m4 108
12 391 CORBYN  RADLINGER 00:13:05.8Medford 6:32 min/m1 117
13 340 Ehmrey Schmoll 00:13:10.9Marshfield 6:35 min/m5 128
14 150 Brendan Blanchette 00:13:12.1DC Everest 6:36 min/m3 136
15 342 Paxton Tippen 00:13:12.7Marshfield 6:36 min/m6 147
16 160 Masen Lego 00:13:16.7DC Everest 6:38 min/m4 156
17 334 Colton Nelson 00:13:23.3Marshfield 6:41 min/m7 168
18 344 Paul Ugoretz 00:13:23.6Marshfield 6:41 min/m8 >78
19 331 Griffin Heilala 00:13:26.9Marshfield 6:43 min/m9 >78
20 219 Alexander Gumtz 00:13:34.4John Muir 6:47 min/m5 176
21 179 Ryan Weller 00:13:37.1DC Everest 6:48 min/m5 188
22 390 Jordan Lavin 00:13:38.3Medford 6:49 min/m2 198
23 337 Connor Reisner 00:13:38.5Marshfield 6:49 min/m10 >78
24 346 Willis Weinzatl 00:13:39.8Marshfield 6:49 min/m11 >78
25 207 Elijah Anderson 00:13:40.3John Muir 6:50 min/m6 207
26 224 Brayden Melander 00:13:40.7John Muir 6:50 min/m7 217
27 336 Alexander Parker 00:13:41.7Marshfield 6:50 min/m12 >78
28 397 AYDEN  TYZNIK 00:13:45.3Medford 6:52 min/m3 228
29 210 Miles Carlson 00:13:47.0John Muir 6:53 min/m8 >77
30 420 Braelen Hesch 00:13:49.2MHLT 6:54 min/m1 <58
31 223 Jaxson MacDonald 00:13:56.2John Muir 6:58 min/m9 >76
32 338 Kaden Reisner 00:13:56.8Marshfield 6:58 min/m13 >78
33 423 Colin McKinney 00:14:00.0MHLT 7:00 min/m2 <56
34 392 Peyton Ried 00:14:00.9Medford 7:00 min/m4 238
35 387 Cash Carbaugh 00:14:01.0Medford 7:00 min/m5 248
36 213 Owen Dykman 00:14:01.2John Muir 7:00 min/m10 >76
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Medford Invitational
Middle School Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 29, 2022

Male

37 148 Graham Abt 00:14:03.3DC Everest 7:01 min/m6 257
38 157 Alexander Jelen 00:14:04.5DC Everest 7:02 min/m7 268
39 165 Jaeden Melk 00:14:06.4DC Everest 7:03 min/m8 >76
40 394 ADLER  STEINMAN 00:14:14.8Medford 7:07 min/m6 279
41 209 Conner Anklam 00:14:14.9John Muir 7:07 min/m11 >78
42 333 Miguel Lowe 00:14:15.4Marshfield 7:07 min/m14 >77
43 419 Michael Herrmann 00:14:22.0MHLT 7:11 min/m3 <58
44 227 Tyson Riley 00:14:30.1John Muir 7:15 min/m12 >76
45 153 Evan Gwidt 00:14:34.5DC Everest 7:17 min/m10 >76
46 175 Cayden Thompson 00:14:34.5DC Everest 7:17 min/m9 >78
47 335 Chase Olson 00:14:35.8Marshfield 7:17 min/m15 >78
48 141 Peyton Higgins 00:14:38.6Antigo 7:19 min/m2 <58
49 395 ISIAH  SZYDEL 00:14:39.8Medford 7:19 min/m7 287
50 162 Kaeden Maahs 00:14:40.0DC Everest 7:20 min/m11 >78
51 228 Charles Scharer 00:14:43.9John Muir 7:21 min/m13 >77
52 142 Gabriel Marquez 00:14:44.2Antigo 7:22 min/m3 <57
53 154 Kaleb Heckendorf 00:14:46.3DC Everest 7:23 min/m12 >76
54 332 Saket Kanchireddy 00:14:49.0Marshfield 7:24 min/m16 >78
55 422 Hunter Massignan 00:14:49.3MHLT 7:24 min/m4 <58
56 155 Jackson Heil 00:14:50.0DC Everest 7:25 min/m13 >76
57 389 Logan Langdon 00:14:53.2Medford 7:26 min/m8 >78
58 212 Jace Duranceau 00:14:53.6John Muir 7:26 min/m14 >78
59 173 Gabriel Stewart 00:14:54.1DC Everest 7:27 min/m14 >77
60 229 Koltyn Schraufnagel 00:14:55.7John Muir 7:27 min/m15 >78
61 174 Levi Theilig 00:14:55.7DC Everest 7:27 min/m15 >76
62 152 Bentley Fletcher 00:14:58.1DC Everest 7:29 min/m16 >76
63 149 Braedyn Ball 00:15:02.4DC Everest 7:31 min/m17 >76
64 226 James Peck 00:15:05.8John Muir 7:32 min/m16 >77
65 176 Owen Van Vuren 00:15:22.6DC Everest 7:41 min/m18 >76
66 345 Chuck Weber 00:15:43.2Marshfield 7:51 min/m17 >77
67 161 Lane Loudy 00:15:50.9DC Everest 7:55 min/m19 >78
68 211 Brady Donlin 00:15:56.2John Muir 7:58 min/m17 >78
69 172 Bode Slavin 00:16:04.8DC Everest 8:02 min/m20 >76
70 164 Dylan McGarry 00:16:06.6DC Everest 8:03 min/m21 >77
71 180 Reid Williams 00:16:18.8DC Everest 8:09 min/m22 >76
72 327 Nathan Degner 00:16:21.6Marshfield 8:10 min/m18 >77
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Medford Invitational
Middle School Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 29, 2022

Male

73 171 Thomas Rux 00:16:28.7DC Everest 8:14 min/m23 >76
74 151 Liam Cetnarowski 00:16:30.7DC Everest 8:15 min/m24 >77
75 232 Cameron Van Asten-Brownlow 00:16:36.9John Muir 8:18 min/m18 >76
76 208 William Anderson 00:17:06.2John Muir 8:33 min/m19 >76
77 343 Xucheng Tong 00:17:08.3Marshfield 8:34 min/m19 >78
78 215 Samuel Finamore 00:17:20.5John Muir 8:40 min/m20 >76
79 184 Alexander Ziegler 00:17:26.5DC Everest 8:43 min/m25 >76
80 163 Sean Maguire 00:17:27.6DC Everest 8:43 min/m26 >76
81 167 Braylon Pochinski 00:17:38.9DC Everest 8:49 min/m27 >76
82 205 Cyrus Adams 00:17:57.8John Muir 8:58 min/m21 >76
83 396 BLAKE  THORSON 00:18:15.9Medford 9:07 min/m9 >78
84 168 Emmett Pond 00:18:18.9DC Everest 9:09 min/m28 >78
85 388 CORBYN  FUCHS 00:18:19.6Medford 9:09 min/m10 >77
86 218 Jack Grefe 00:18:24.0John Muir 9:12 min/m22 >77
87 235 Malachi Yang 00:18:37.2John Muir 9:18 min/m23 >76
88 233 Tatum Woodford 00:19:15.4John Muir 9:37 min/m24 >77
89 169 Grady Pond 00:19:20.7DC Everest 9:40 min/m29 >76
90 143 Jaydee Olds 00:19:24.8Antigo 9:42 min/m4 <57
91 181 Miles Willis 00:20:04.9DC Everest 10:02 min/m30 >76
92 178 Bentley Walters 00:20:07.6DC Everest 10:03 min/m31 >76
93 393 BRADEN  SPERL 00:20:14.6Medford 10:07 min/m11 >76
94 341 Reign Therkelsen 00:20:31.7Marshfield 10:15 min/m20 >78
95 183 Matthew Xiong 00:22:17.8DC Everest 11:08 min/m32 >76
96 326 Gabe Churkey 00:22:45.0Marshfield 11:22 min/m21 >77
97 182 Charles Wressell 00:22:58.6DC Everest 11:29 min/m33 >76
98 159 Ian Kleman 00:24:11.3DC Everest 12:05 min/m34 >78
99 158 Andrew Kasprzycki 00:25:02.2DC Everest 12:31 min/m35 >76

100 234 Sean Xiong 00:25:21.4John Muir 12:40 min/m25 >76
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Medford Invitational
Middle School Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 29, 2022

Team name:
Team result: 38 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:04:34Team Time

1 4 329 Jackson Eckes 12:26.4 3

2 6 339 Dex Schiller 12:50.8 5

3 9 328 Ethan Drevlow 13:02.1 8

4 11 330 Wyatt Esker 13:03.6 10

5 13 340 Ehmrey Schmoll 13:10.9 12

6 15 342 Paxton Tippen 13:12.7 14

7 17 334 Colton Nelson 13:23.3 16

8 18 344 Paul Ugoretz 13:23.6 >7

9 19 331 Griffin Heilala 13:26.9 >7

10 23 337 Connor Reisner 13:38.5 >7

11 24 346 Willis Weinzatl 13:39.8 >7

12 27 336 Alexander Parker 13:41.7 >7

13 32 338 Kaden Reisner 13:56.8 >7

14 42 333 Miguel Lowe 14:15.4 >7

15 47 335 Chase Olson 14:35.8 >7

16 54 332 Saket Kanchireddy 14:49.0 >7

17 66 345 Chuck Weber 15:43.2 >7

18 72 327 Nathan Degner 16:21.6 >7

19 77 343 Xucheng Tong 17:08.3 >7

20 94 341 Reign Therkelsen 20:31.7 >7

21 96 326 Gabe Churkey 22:45.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 43 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir

Team Points

01:05:01Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 43 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir

Team Points

01:05:01Team Time

1 5 220 Parker Helke 12:30.7 4

2 7 206 Eli Akey 12:53.6 6

3 8 214 Ethan Fabry 12:58.3 7

4 10 216 Lee Gatzke 13:02.9 9

5 20 219 Alexander Gumtz 13:34.4 17

6 25 207 Elijah Anderson 13:40.3 20

7 26 224 Brayden Melander 13:40.7 21

8 29 210 Miles Carlson 13:47.0 >7

9 31 223 Jaxson MacDonald 13:56.2 >7

10 36 213 Owen Dykman 14:01.2 >7

11 41 209 Conner Anklam 14:14.9 >7

12 44 227 Tyson Riley 14:30.1 >7

13 51 228 Charles Scharer 14:43.9 >7

14 58 212 Jace Duranceau 14:53.6 >7

15 60 229 Koltyn Schraufnagel 14:55.7 >7

16 64 226 James Peck 15:05.8 >7

17 68 211 Brady Donlin 15:56.2 >7

18 75 232 Cameron Van Asten-Brownlow 16:36.9 >7

19 76 208 William Anderson 17:06.2 >7

20 78 215 Samuel Finamore 17:20.5 >7

21 82 205 Cyrus Adams 17:57.8 >7

22 86 218 Jack Grefe 18:24.0 >7

23 87 235 Malachi Yang 18:37.2 >7

24 88 233 Tatum Woodford 19:15.4 >7

25 100 234 Sean Xiong 25:21.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 49 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points

01:03:53Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 49 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points

01:03:53Team Time

1 1 170 Will VanSlyke 11:33.8 1

2 3 166 Kayden Merritt 12:12.3 2

3 14 150 Brendan Blanchette 13:12.1 13

4 16 160 Masen Lego 13:16.7 15

5 21 179 Ryan Weller 13:37.1 18

6 37 148 Graham Abt 14:03.3 25

7 38 157 Alexander Jelen 14:04.5 26

8 39 165 Jaeden Melk 14:06.4 >7

9 46 175 Cayden Thompson 14:34.5 >7

10 45 153 Evan Gwidt 14:34.5 >7

11 50 162 Kaeden Maahs 14:40.0 >7

12 53 154 Kaleb Heckendorf 14:46.3 >7

13 56 155 Jackson Heil 14:50.0 >7

14 59 173 Gabriel Stewart 14:54.1 >7

15 61 174 Levi Theilig 14:55.7 >7

16 62 152 Bentley Fletcher 14:58.1 >7

17 63 149 Braedyn Ball 15:02.4 >7

18 65 176 Owen Van Vuren 15:22.6 >7

19 67 161 Lane Loudy 15:50.9 >7

20 69 172 Bode Slavin 16:04.8 >7

21 70 164 Dylan McGarry 16:06.6 >7

22 71 180 Reid Williams 16:18.8 >7

23 73 171 Thomas Rux 16:28.7 >7

24 74 151 Liam Cetnarowski 16:30.7 >7

25 79 184 Alexander Ziegler 17:26.5 >7

26 80 163 Sean Maguire 17:27.6 >7

27 81 167 Braylon Pochinski 17:38.9 >7

28 84 168 Emmett Pond 18:18.9 >7

29 89 169 Grady Pond 19:20.7 >7

30 91 181 Miles Willis 20:04.9 >7

31 92 178 Bentley Walters 20:07.6 >7

32 95 183 Matthew Xiong 22:17.8 >7

33 97 182 Charles Wressell 22:58.6 >7

34 98 159 Ian Kleman 24:11.3 >7

35 99 158 Andrew Kasprzycki 25:02.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 99 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford

Team Points

01:08:32Team Time

1 12 391 CORBYN  RADLINGER 13:05.8 11

2 22 390 Jordan Lavin 13:38.3 19

3 28 397 AYDEN  TYZNIK 13:45.3 22

4 34 392 Peyton Ried 14:00.9 23

5 35 387 Cash Carbaugh 14:01.0 24

6 40 394 ADLER  STEINMAN 14:14.8 27

7 49 395 ISIAH  SZYDEL 14:39.8 28

8 57 389 Logan Langdon 14:53.2 >7

9 83 396 BLAKE  THORSON 18:15.9 >7

10 85 388 CORBYN  FUCHS 18:19.6 >7

11 93 393 BRADEN  SPERL 20:14.6 >7
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Antigo 

Team Points

Team Time

1 2 140 Rutger Busse 11:41.3 <5

2 48 141 Peyton Higgins 14:38.6 <5

3 52 142 Gabriel Marquez 14:44.2 <5

4 90 143 Jaydee Olds 19:24.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

MHLT

Team Points

Team Time

1 30 420 Braelen Hesch 13:49.2 <5

2 33 423 Colin McKinney 14:00.0 <5

3 43 419 Michael Herrmann 14:22.0 <5

4 55 422 Hunter Massignan 14:49.3 <5
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Medford Invitational
Middle School  Girls

Team Results

Team type: MS Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 DC Everest 33 18

2 John Muir 40 32

3 Marshfield 78 14

4 MHLT 109 7

5 Medford 111 16

Antigo 3
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Medford Invitational
Middle School  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 29, 2022

Female

1 251 Julia Hauan 00:13:04.8John Muir 6:32 min/m1 17
2 196 Hope Jagodzinski 00:13:13.5DC Everest 6:36 min/m1 27
3 249 Gianna Galang 00:13:19.6John Muir 6:39 min/m2 37
4 185 Lydia Beilke 00:13:27.5DC Everest 6:43 min/m2 47
5 353 Aubrey Engevold 00:13:30.0Marshfield 6:45 min/m1 57
6 201 Morgan Pagel 00:13:33.0DC Everest 6:46 min/m3 67
7 424 Addison Eggen 00:13:34.6MHLT 6:47 min/m1 76
8 429 Emerson Rubo 00:13:35.8MHLT 6:47 min/m2 86
9 200 Katie Merritt 00:13:40.5DC Everest 6:50 min/m4 97

10 237 Olivia Benes 00:13:47.3John Muir 6:53 min/m3 107
11 264 Ruby Scholke 00:13:58.3John Muir 6:59 min/m4 117
12 188 Mya Carungi 00:14:14.3DC Everest 7:07 min/m5 127
13 203 Danika Spets 00:14:14.5DC Everest 7:07 min/m6 138
14 347 Madison Bauer 00:14:16.5Marshfield 7:08 min/m2 147
15 245 Anna Colwell 00:14:18.7John Muir 7:09 min/m5 156
16 399 Annalee Bull 00:14:23.8Medford 7:11 min/m1 166
17 239 Ava Katarina Bizjak 00:14:24.0John Muir 7:12 min/m6 178
18 357 Adeline Lonsdale 00:14:26.0Marshfield 7:13 min/m3 188
19 270 Gianna Voigt 00:14:27.9John Muir 7:13 min/m7 197
20 247 Maci Durr 00:14:28.5John Muir 7:14 min/m8 >76
21 355 Ava Forst 00:14:28.6Marshfield 7:14 min/m4 208
22 350 Elianna Bores 00:14:29.1Marshfield 7:14 min/m5 218
23 408 Olivia Schaefer 00:14:34.3Medford 7:17 min/m2 226
24 410 Greta Seidel 00:14:36.0Medford 7:18 min/m3 237
25 409 Kyra Scheithauer 00:14:36.2Medford 7:18 min/m4 246
26 272 Quinn Will 00:14:39.0John Muir 7:19 min/m9 >76
27 360 Natalie Schmitt 00:14:40.7Marshfield 7:20 min/m6 258
28 271 Ellery Weddle 00:14:45.1John Muir 7:22 min/m10 >76
29 412 Trista Shore 00:14:45.3Medford 7:22 min/m5 266
30 256 Matilda Koser 00:14:51.4John Muir 7:25 min/m11 >76
31 418 Destiny Whetstone 00:14:52.3Medford 7:26 min/m6 276
32 254 Kate Hostetler 00:15:00.6John Muir 7:30 min/m12 >77
33 197 Lyla Kaetterhenry 00:15:02.4DC Everest 7:31 min/m7 286
34 428 Kinley Pertile 00:15:13.4MHLT 7:36 min/m3 295
35 246 Ava Downing 00:15:24.1John Muir 7:42 min/m13 >77
36 241 Breanne Bushong 00:15:27.4John Muir 7:43 min/m14 >76
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Medford Invitational
Middle School  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 29, 2022

Female

37 352 Claire Dorshorst 00:15:31.2Marshfield 7:45 min/m7 308
38 198 Mia Kluever 00:15:31.4DC Everest 7:45 min/m8 >77
39 255 Addyson Koch 00:15:31.8John Muir 7:45 min/m15 >78
40 267 Isla Siewert 00:15:34.6John Muir 7:47 min/m16 >78
41 414 Gracie Strama 00:15:35.6Medford 7:47 min/m7 316
42 400 Willow Dassow 00:15:38.3Medford 7:49 min/m8 >78
43 406 Melanie Richter 00:15:40.1Medford 7:50 min/m9 >76
44 248 Brooklyn Freiberg 00:15:48.1John Muir 7:54 min/m17 >77
45 269 Frankie Stefl 00:15:49.1John Muir 7:54 min/m18 >78
46 348 Logan Boon 00:15:51.7Marshfield 7:55 min/m8 >77
47 430 Miranda Schneider 00:15:52.4MHLT 7:56 min/m4 328
48 411 Lexi Semrau 00:15:53.6Medford 7:56 min/m10 >76
49 190 Allison De La Cruz 00:15:57.2DC Everest 7:58 min/m9 >76
50 238 Norah Birchler 00:15:57.6John Muir 7:58 min/m19 >76
51 407 Paisley Ried 00:15:58.5Medford 7:59 min/m11 >76
52 403 KELLA  GEBERT 00:16:00.4Medford 8:00 min/m12 >78
53 262 Elizabeth Schneeberger 00:16:07.2John Muir 8:03 min/m20 >78
54 405 Abbie Marzinske 00:16:09.4Medford 8:04 min/m13 >78
55 252 Aurora Hayek 00:16:12.6John Muir 8:06 min/m21 >76
56 398 Carmyn Alexander 00:16:14.1Medford 8:07 min/m14 >76
57 358 Rachel McKee 00:16:19.0Marshfield 8:09 min/m9 >77
58 413 LAUREN  STARK 00:16:20.6Medford 8:10 min/m15 >78
59 402 Ada Freiberg 00:16:26.0Medford 8:13 min/m16 >77
60 243 Sylvee Carlson 00:16:31.6John Muir 8:15 min/m22 >77
61 257 Emmalee Koy 00:16:31.8John Muir 8:15 min/m23 >76
62 425 Stella Eggen 00:16:32.9MHLT 8:16 min/m5 335
63 261 Brooke Russell 00:16:33.8John Muir 8:16 min/m24 >77
64 244 Isla Christensen 00:16:50.8John Muir 8:25 min/m25 >76
65 202 Ann Rodziewicz 00:16:51.3DC Everest 8:25 min/m10 >76
66 258 Olivia O'Keefe 00:16:52.9John Muir 8:26 min/m26 >76
67 260 Shea Reif 00:16:55.4John Muir 8:27 min/m27 >76
68 144 Zoe Edwards 00:17:02.1Antigo 8:31 min/m1 <57
69 361 Riley Spaulding 00:17:08.8Marshfield 8:34 min/m10 >78
70 192 Eva Rose French 00:17:09.1DC Everest 8:34 min/m11 >77
71 194 Mikaela Hawley 00:17:18.5DC Everest 8:39 min/m12 >76
72 186 Addyson Birkenmeier 00:17:29.7DC Everest 8:44 min/m13 >76
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Medford Invitational
Middle School  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 29, 2022

Female

73 199 Ellison Kraege 00:17:30.0DC Everest 8:45 min/m14 >76
74 187 Elizabeth Brown 00:17:35.2DC Everest 8:47 min/m15 >76
75 431 Calyn Smolinski 00:17:35.3MHLT 8:47 min/m6 345
76 427 Hailey Massignan 00:17:37.7MHLT 8:48 min/m7 356
77 193 Norah Gau 00:18:05.1DC Everest 9:02 min/m16 >77
78 351 Brianna Brown 00:18:36.4Marshfield 9:18 min/m11 >77
79 147 Penny Remington 00:18:55.1Antigo 9:27 min/m2 <57
80 146 Aubree Olds 00:18:55.6Antigo 9:27 min/m3 <56
81 236 Mabel Akey 00:18:57.1John Muir 9:28 min/m28 >76
82 362 Lauren Wendell 00:18:57.6Marshfield 9:28 min/m12 >78
83 242 Brinley Calonder 00:19:01.0John Muir 9:30 min/m29 >77
84 253 Piper Hill 00:19:06.0John Muir 9:33 min/m30 >76
85 266 Abigail Schwabe 00:19:37.3John Muir 9:48 min/m31 >77
86 204 Leah Sturm 00:20:43.6DC Everest 10:21 min/m17 >76
87 195 Milena Imholte 00:20:58.1DC Everest 10:29 min/m18 >77
88 268 Bridgett Steele 00:21:11.0John Muir 10:35 min/m32 >77
89 356 Natalie Hunter 00:22:37.5Marshfield 11:18 min/m13 >78
90 359 Sienna Paisley 00:27:31.3Marshfield 13:45 min/m14 >78
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Medford Invitational
Middle School  Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 29, 2022

Team name:
Team result: 33 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points

01:08:10Team Time

1 2 196 Hope Jagodzinski 13:13.5 2

2 4 185 Lydia Beilke 13:27.5 4

3 6 201 Morgan Pagel 13:33.0 6

4 9 200 Katie Merritt 13:40.5 9

5 12 188 Mya Carungi 14:14.3 12

6 13 203 Danika Spets 14:14.5 13

7 33 197 Lyla Kaetterhenry 15:02.4 28

8 38 198 Mia Kluever 15:31.4 >7

9 49 190 Allison De La Cruz 15:57.2 >7

10 65 202 Ann Rodziewicz 16:51.3 >7

11 70 192 Eva Rose French 17:09.1 >7

12 71 194 Mikaela Hawley 17:18.5 >7

13 72 186 Addyson Birkenmeier 17:29.7 >7

14 73 199 Ellison Kraege 17:30.0 >7

15 74 187 Elizabeth Brown 17:35.2 >7

16 77 193 Norah Gau 18:05.1 >7

17 86 204 Leah Sturm 20:43.6 >7

18 87 195 Milena Imholte 20:58.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 40 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir

Team Points

01:08:30Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 40 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir

Team Points

01:08:30Team Time

1 1 251 Julia Hauan 13:04.8 1

2 3 249 Gianna Galang 13:19.6 3

3 10 237 Olivia Benes 13:47.3 10

4 11 264 Ruby Scholke 13:58.3 11

5 15 245 Anna Colwell 14:18.7 15

6 17 239 Ava Katarina Bizjak 14:24.0 17

7 19 270 Gianna Voigt 14:27.9 19

8 20 247 Maci Durr 14:28.5 >7

9 26 272 Quinn Will 14:39.0 >7

10 28 271 Ellery Weddle 14:45.1 >7

11 30 256 Matilda Koser 14:51.4 >7

12 32 254 Kate Hostetler 15:00.6 >7

13 35 246 Ava Downing 15:24.1 >7

14 36 241 Breanne Bushong 15:27.4 >7

15 39 255 Addyson Koch 15:31.8 >7

16 40 267 Isla Siewert 15:34.6 >7

17 44 248 Brooklyn Freiberg 15:48.1 >7

18 45 269 Frankie Stefl 15:49.1 >7

19 50 238 Norah Birchler 15:57.6 >7

20 53 262 Elizabeth Schneeberger 16:07.2 >7

21 55 252 Aurora Hayek 16:12.6 >7

22 60 243 Sylvee Carlson 16:31.6 >7

23 61 257 Emmalee Koy 16:31.8 >7

24 63 261 Brooke Russell 16:33.8 >7

25 64 244 Isla Christensen 16:50.8 >7

26 66 258 Olivia O'Keefe 16:52.9 >7

27 67 260 Shea Reif 16:55.4 >7

28 81 236 Mabel Akey 18:57.1 >7

29 83 242 Brinley Calonder 19:01.0 >7

30 84 253 Piper Hill 19:06.0 >7

31 85 266 Abigail Schwabe 19:37.3 >7

32 88 268 Bridgett Steele 21:11.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 78 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:11:11Team Time

1 5 353 Aubrey Engevold 13:30.0 5

2 14 347 Madison Bauer 14:16.5 14

3 18 357 Adeline Lonsdale 14:26.0 18

4 21 355 Ava Forst 14:28.6 20

5 22 350 Elianna Bores 14:29.1 21

6 27 360 Natalie Schmitt 14:40.7 25

7 37 352 Claire Dorshorst 15:31.2 30

8 46 348 Logan Boon 15:51.7 >7

9 57 358 Rachel McKee 16:19.0 >7

10 69 361 Riley Spaulding 17:08.8 >7

11 78 351 Brianna Brown 18:36.4 >7

12 82 362 Lauren Wendell 18:57.6 >7

13 89 356 Natalie Hunter 22:37.5 >7

14 90 359 Sienna Paisley 27:31.3 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 109 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

MHLT

Team Points

01:14:50Team Time

1 7 424 Addison Eggen 13:34.6 7

2 8 429 Emerson Rubo 13:35.8 8

3 34 428 Kinley Pertile 15:13.4 29

4 47 430 Miranda Schneider 15:52.4 32

5 62 425 Stella Eggen 16:32.9 33

6 75 431 Calyn Smolinski 17:35.3 34

7 76 427 Hailey Massignan 17:37.7 35

Team name:
Team result: 111 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford

Team Points

01:12:56Team Time

1 16 399 Annalee Bull 14:23.8 16

2 23 408 Olivia Schaefer 14:34.3 22

3 24 410 Greta Seidel 14:36.0 23

4 25 409 Kyra Scheithauer 14:36.2 24

5 29 412 Trista Shore 14:45.3 26

6 31 418 Destiny Whetstone 14:52.3 27

7 41 414 Gracie Strama 15:35.6 31

8 42 400 Willow Dassow 15:38.3 >7

9 43 406 Melanie Richter 15:40.1 >7

10 48 411 Lexi Semrau 15:53.6 >7

11 51 407 Paisley Ried 15:58.5 >7

12 52 403 KELLA  GEBERT 16:00.4 >7

13 54 405 Abbie Marzinske 16:09.4 >7

14 56 398 Carmyn Alexander 16:14.1 >7

15 58 413 LAUREN  STARK 16:20.6 >7

16 59 402 Ada Freiberg 16:26.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Antigo 

Team Points

Team Time

1 68 144 Zoe Edwards 17:02.1 <5

2 79 147 Penny Remington 18:55.1 <5

3 80 146 Aubree Olds 18:55.6 <5
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